Office of the Controlle

Kazi Nazrul University
Asansol — 713340

Ref. No. - KNU/CE/GD/2019/42

Dated: 06.02.2019

It is notified for information of all concerned that Diploma in Metallurgical Engineering Semester-
I & 111 Examination of 2018 (Under CBCS) will be held as per Programme given below:
Venue: Home Centre

Metallurgical Engineering SEM -1, 2018 (Theory)

Paper Code SUBJECT DATE DAY TIME
DIPMETEN 101 Communicative English (GEN PAPER-1) 13.02.2019 Wednesday 11.00 AM-2.00 P.M
DIPMETEM102 Basic Physics (CORE PAPER-1) 15.02.2019 Friday 11.00 AAM -2.00 P.M
DIPMETCH103 Basic Chemistry (CORE PAPER-2) 19.02.2019 Tuesday 11.00 AM-2.00 P.M
DIPMETMC104 Mathematics (CORE PAPER-3) 21.02.2019 Thursday 11.00 AM -2.00 P.M
DIPMETPH 105 Engineering Mechanics (CORE PAPER-4) 25.02.2019 Monday 11.00 AM-2.00 P.M
DIPMETED106 Engineering Drawing (CORE PAPER-5) 27.02.2019 Wednesday 11.00 AM-2.00 P.M
DIPMETCF107 Computer Fundamentals (GEN PAPER-1) 01.03.2019 Friday 11.00 AM -2.00 P.M

Metallurgical Engineering SEM - III, 2018 (Theory)

Paper Code SUBJECT DATE DAY TIME
DIPEMETC-301 FUNDAMENTALS OF METALLURGY 14.02.2019 Thursday 11.00A.M.-02.00P.M.
DIPEMETC-302 | METALLURGICAL THERMODYNAMICS 18.02.2019 Monday 11.00A.M.-02.00P.M.
DIPEMETG-302 | MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 20.02.2019 Wednesday 11.00A.M.-02.00P.M.
DIPEMETC-363 MECHANICAL TESTING OF METALS 22.02.2019 Friday 11.00A.M.-02.00P.M.
DIPEMETG-301 FUNDA7MENTALS OF ELECTRONICS 25.02.2019 Tuesday 11.00A.M.-02.00P.M.
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